
Rank Drsl Nombre Fed Cate Mod M-1 M-2 M-3

1 38 DOMINGUEZ CONTRERAS, Carlos Jesus CAT Única IB50 3 16 29

2 37 PORTA GRAN, Luciano CAT Única IB50 4 17 30

3 8 PEREZ VILLAR, Fernando Jose AST Única IB50 5 18 31

4 21 MILLA MILLA, Vicente VAL Única IB50 6 19 32

5 31 GURRI VIÑALLONGA, Pere CAT Única IB50 7 20 33

6 23 VERA MARTIN, Jose AND Única IB50 8 21 34

7 20 SAEZ GARCIA, Jose VAL Única IB50 9 22 35

8 10 23 36

9 1 ARENER TAFANER, Angel VAL Única IB50 11 24 37

10 36 LOPEZ ALAMO, Manuel AND Única IB50 12 25 38

11 17 SARKISOV SAKOSSHVILI, Artur VAL Única IB50 13 26 39

12 29 BERTRAN LORENTE, Josep CAT Única IB50 14 27 40

13 19 BARTUAL MAGRO, Juan CAL Única IB50 15 28 41

14 2 GARCÍA FALCON, Mariano VAL Única IB50 16 29 3

15 4 CHUAN SANCHO, David VAL Única IB50 17 30 4

16 16 GARCIA GONZALEZ, Ruben BAL Única IB50 18 31 5

17 13 JIMENEZ FRANCES, Juan Francisco VAL Única IB50 19 32 6

18 30 HERRERA GARCIA, Ana Maria CAT Única IB50 20 33 7

19 9 HOZ MONTES, Jose Antonio CAN Única IB50 21 34 8

20 14 QUILIS BONET, Fernando Vicente VAL Única IB50 22 35 9

21 25 MOYA ALFARO, Francisco CAT Única IB50 23 36 10

22 15 OLTRA BARGUES, Andrés Vicente VAL Única IB50 24 37 11

23 35 ARGEMI DURÁN, Miquel CAT Única IB50 25 38 12

24 3 CARDONA VIDAL, Andrés VAL Única IB50 26 39 13

25 26 GARCIA GONZALEZ, Maria De La O CAT Única IB50 27 40 14

26 27 MAS ARJANT, Mercè CAT Única IB50 28 41 15

27 29 3 16

28 34 LLADOS GUASCH, Jaume CAT Única IB50 30 4 17

29 18 TIRADO RIVERA, Juan Carlos VAL Única IB50 31 5 18

30 11 GONZALEZ MORAGA, Alejandro CAM Única IB50 32 6 19

31 6 ALBIÑANA BERTOMEU, Jose Ignacio VAL Única IB50 33 7 20

32 28 PERARNAU ORRIOLS, Jose CAT Única IB50 34 8 21

33 35 9 22

34 24 NAHARRO GORDILLO, Ramon VAL Única IB50 36 10 23

35 12 MARTINEZ TRUJILLO, Ramon CAM Única IB50 37 11 24

36 5 MAGRANER IBOR, Gabriel VAL Única IB50 38 12 25

37 10 CARDIN ABRIL, Florentino AST Única IB50 39 13 26

38 22 CARRASCOSA ESCUTIA, Bernabe VAL Única IB50 40 14 27

39 7 GARCIA CACHAFEIRO, Alberto AST Única IB50 41 15 28
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA IBR-50

Fecha: 28-06-2024 08:00 - 30-06-2024 20:00

Organiza: Real Federación Española de Tiro Olímpico

SABADO
Fecha: 29-06-2024 08:00



Rank Drsl Nombre Fed Cate Mod M-1 M-2 M-3

39 7 GARCIA CACHAFEIRO, Alberto AST Única IB50 3 16 29

38 22 CARRASCOSA ESCUTIA, Bernabe VAL Única IB50 4 17 30

37 10 CARDIN ABRIL, Florentino AST Única IB50 5 18 31

36 5 MAGRANER IBOR, Gabriel VAL Única IB50 6 19 32

35 12 MARTINEZ TRUJILLO, Ramon CAM Única IB50 7 20 33

34 24 NAHARRO GORDILLO, Ramon VAL Única IB50 8 21 34

33 28 PERARNAU ORRIOLS, Jose CAT Única IB50 9 22 35

32 10 23 36

31 6 ALBIÑANA BERTOMEU, Jose Ignacio VAL Única IB50 11 24 37

30 11 GONZALEZ MORAGA, Alejandro CAM Única IB50 12 25 38

29 18 TIRADO RIVERA, Juan Carlos VAL Única IB50 13 26 39

28 34 LLADOS GUASCH, Jaume CAT Única IB50 14 27 40

27 28 MAS ARJANT, Mercè CAT Única IB50 15 28 41

26 16 29 3

25 26 GARCIA GONZALEZ, Maria De La O CAT Única IB50 17 30 4

24 3 CARDONA VIDAL, Andrés VAL Única IB50 18 31 5

23 35 ARGEMI DURÁN, Miquel CAT Única IB50 19 32 6

22 15 OLTRA BARGUES, Andrés Vicente VAL Única IB50 20 33 7

21 25 MOYA ALFARO, Francisco CAT Única IB50 21 34 8

20 14 QUILIS BONET, Fernando Vicente VAL Única IB50 22 35 9

19 9 HOZ MONTES, Jose Antonio CAN Única IB50 23 36 10

18 30 HERRERA GARCIA, Ana Maria CAT Única IB50 24 37 11

17 13 JIMENEZ FRANCES, Juan Francisco VAL Única IB50 25 38 12

16 16 GARCIA GONZALEZ, Ruben BAL Única IB50 26 39 13

15 27 40 14

14 4 CHUAN SANCHO, David VAL Única IB50 28 41 15

13 19 BARTUAL MAGRO, Juan CAL Única IB50 29 3 16

12 29 BERTRAN LORENTE, Josep CAT Única IB50 30 4 17

11 17 SARKISOV SAKOSSHVILI, Artur VAL Única IB50 31 5 18

10 36 LOPEZ ALAMO, Manuel AND Única IB50 32 6 19

9 1 ARENER TAFANER, Angel VAL Única IB50 33 7 20

8 2 GARCÍA FALCON, Mariano VAL Única IB50 34 8 21

7 20 SAEZ GARCIA, Jose VAL Única IB50 35 9 22

6 23 VERA MARTIN, Jose AND Única IB50 36 10 23

5 31 GURRI VIÑALLONGA, Pere CAT Única IB50 37 11 24

4 21 MILLA MILLA, Vicente VAL Única IB50 38 12 25

3 8 PEREZ VILLAR, Fernando Jose AST Única IB50 39 13 26

2 37 PORTA GRAN, Luciano CAT Única IB50 40 14 27

1 38 DOMINGUEZ CONTRERAS, Carlos Jesus CAT Única IB50 41 15 28
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Fecha: 30-06-2024 08:00
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